“ @FoodTripCentral
@) @FoodTripCentral

BBQ PRICES 25 pcs.
Beef $80
Pork S75
Chicken $70
EGG ROLL

100 PCS S45

APPETIZER

Calamari

Chicharon Bulaklak
Tokwa't Baboy

House Special
Dinakdakan

Crispy Binagoongan
Dinuguan

Pork Sisig

Chicken Adobo
Pork Adobo

Bistek Tagalog
Kare - Kare
Sisig Bangus

CRISPY FAVORITES
Lechon Kawali

Fried Chicken
Crispy Pata

Crispy Bangus

Vegetables
Chopsuey
Pinakbet

Grilled ( Inihaw)
Inihaw na Baboy
Inihaw na Pusit

Noodles
Pancit Bihon
Miki Bihon
Pancit Bihon
Chami

Rice

Garlic rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Bagoong Rice

Regular
$45
$45
$50

Regular
$80
$80

S75
S80

$65
$85
$80
$90
$75

Regular
S75
$50
Per
Per

Regular
$70
$75

Regular
$70
$75

Regular
$45
$45
$45
$50

Regular
$30
$45
$45

A H
@& www.foodtripcentral.com

© 205.361.0299

100 pcs.
$280
$250
$200

Full
$90
$90
$100

Full

$160
$160
$160
$150

$130
$160
$170

$180
$150

Full

$150
$100
Piece
Piece

Full
$140
$150

Full
$140
$150

Full
$S90
$90
$90
$100

Full
$50
$80
$80



