



www.foodtripcentral.com 



805.361.0299

<b>BBQ PRICES</b>	<b>25 pcs.</b>	<b>50 pcs.</b>	<b>100 pcs.</b>
Beef	\$80	\$160	\$280
Pork	\$75	\$150	\$250
Chicken	\$70	\$130	\$200
<b>EGG ROLL</b> 100 PCS	\$45		
<b>APPETIZER</b>		<b>Regular</b>	<b>Full</b>
Calamari		\$45	\$90
Chicharon Bulaklak		\$45	\$90
Tokwa't Baboy		\$50	\$100
House Special Dinakdakan Crispy Binagoongan Dinuguan Pork Sisig Chicken Adobo Pork Adobo Bistek Tagalog Kare - Kare Sisig Bangus		<b>Regular</b> \$80 \$80 \$75 \$80 \$65 \$85 \$85 \$80 \$90 \$75	Full \$160 \$160 \$160 \$150 \$130 \$160 \$160 \$170 \$180 \$150
<b>CRISPY FAVORITES</b>		<b>Regular</b>	<b>Full</b>
Lechon Kawali		\$75	\$150
Fried Chicken		\$50	\$100
Crispy Pata		Per	Piece
Crispy Bangus		Per	Piece
<b>Vegetables</b>		<b>Regular</b>	<b>Full</b>
Chopsuey		\$70	\$140
Pinakbet		\$75	\$150
<b>Grilled ( Inihaw)</b>		<b>Regular</b>	<b>Full</b>
Inihaw na Baboy		\$70	\$140
Inihaw na Pusit		\$75	\$150
<b>Noodles</b>		<b>Regular</b>	<b>Full</b>
Pancit Bihon		\$45	\$90
Miki Bihon		\$45	\$90
Pancit Bihon		\$45	\$90
Chami		\$50	\$100
<b>Rice</b>		<b>Regular</b>	<b>Full</b>
Garlic rice		\$30	\$50
Shrimp Fried Rice		\$45	\$80
Bagoong Rice		\$45	\$80